Parallel gripper HPPF
538101007 |  | 21.01.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
538101007 |  | 21.01.2026
Parallel gripper HPPF
Characteristics
At a glance Link    hppf
•	 Low height, ideal for applications with limited installation space

Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[11] Push-in fitting QS For connecting tubing with standard O.D  qs
[12] Push-in fitting NPQE For connecting tubing with standard O.D  npqe
24 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
538101007 |  | 21.01.2026
Parallel gripper HPPF
Accessories
Intermediate plate HAMF-PA
Description Material adapter plate Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
For size 16 Aluminium 25 g 8175319 HAMF-PA-B30-16
For size 20 31 g 8175321 HAMF-PA-B30-20
Adaptive gripper finger DHAS-GF� Link    dhas-gf
Description 1) Material clamp jaws Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
For DHAS-MA-B6-60 TPE-U(PU) 7 g 3998967 DHAS-GF-60-U-BU
For DHAS-MA-B6-80 13 g 3998964 DHAS-GF-80-U-BU
For DHAS-MA-B6-120 29 g 3998959 DHAS-GF-120-U-BU
1) The mounting components HAMF-PA, DHAS-MA and DHAS-ME are also required to attach the gripper fingers to the gripper.
Mounting bracket DHAS-MA
Description Material adapter brack-
et
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
For HAMF-PA-B30 High-alloy stainless
steel
23 g 3920696 DHAS-MA-B6-60
38 g 3899099 DHAS-MA-B6-80
59 g 3889257 DHAS-MA-B6-120
Mounting kit DHAS-ME
Description Material adapter Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
For DHAS-GF-60-U-BU High-alloy stainless
steel
7 g 4464306 DHAS-ME-H9-60
For DHAS-GF-80-U-BU 13 g 4463570 DHAS-ME-H9-80
For DHAS-GF-120-U-BU 23 g 4461433 DHAS-ME-H9-120
Proximity switch SMT-10M for round slot, magneto-resistive� Link    smt
Type of mounting Switching output Electrical connec-
tion
Cable length Part no. Type